



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

SA NO.464/2017

Laxminarayan Somani and ors

..vs..

Dipchand Somani and anr

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's Order

.....
Shri N.R. Saboo, Counsel for the appellants.

Shri M.G. Sarda, Counsel for the respondent No.1.

CORAM : V.M. DESHPANDE, J.

DATED : NOVEMBER 30, 2017.

**Put up this matter after Christmas Vacations 2017,
at the request of learned counsel for the parties.**

JUDGE

!! BRW !!